1 SHIRT  1SA  610.00  549.00 61.00

2 COTTON PANT  1SA  865.00  778.00 87.00

3 SHIRT  1SA  799.00  719.00 80.00

4 FROCK  1SA  485.00  436.00 49.00

5 KURTI  1SA  225.00  202.00 23.00

6 LYRA  2SA  280.00  560.00 0.00

7 DRESS  1SA  935.00  841.00 94.00

4087.00

Total : 

RS. FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

8  4085.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND